
V.10 

 

2023 EVENTS 
 

 
Sunday 2nd April James Hillier Riding his Dakar Bike &  

the Norton Kneeler 
Sunday 30th April   Royal Enfield Club Meet 
Sunday 7th May   Spring Auto Jumble 
Wednesday 17th May  VMCC & Norton Owners Club Day 
Saturday 20th May   Off Road & Adventure Bike Day  
Sunday 21st May   Annual DGR Ride-Start & Finish  
Sunday 21st May   Goldwing Gathering 
Sunday 28th May   BSA Owners Club Day 
Sunday 4th June   VJMC & Japanese Day 
Sunday 11th June   90s Motorcycle Meet 
Saturday 17th June   Harley Davidson Owners Club of GB 
Sunday 18th June   Italian Bike Ride In 
Sunday 25th June   Rickman Métisse Enthusiast Day 
Sunday 2nd July   Airhead Association Annual Meet 
Sunday 16th July   Scooter & Moped Owners Ride In 
Sunday 23rd July   Honda Owners Club Classic Bike Day 
Sunday 6th August   Smokin’ to Sammy’s - Two Stroke Day 
Sunday 20th August   AJS & Matchless Rally 
Sunday 27th August   Summer Auto Jumble 
Sunday 3rd September  British Bike Day & BMCT Members 

 
 

If you have enjoyed your day and would like to make a donation, the box is in the museum 
For Information on any of the events above, please see sammymiller.co.uk or call 01425 620777 


